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Agenda

Start End Duration Topic Responsible
09:30 10:00 00:30 Arrival, coffee All
10:00 10:05 00:05 Welcome - Scope of the WS and goals ASAM

10:05 10:15 00:10 Proposal process ASAM

10:15 11:00 00:45 Proposed project scope (technical) BMW

11:00 11:30 00:30 Proposed project timeline & working 
structure Persival

11:30 11:55 00:25 Feedback session / Q&A BIPROGY

11:55 12:15 00:20 Overview of parallel & relevant activities @ 
ASAM ASAM

12:15 12:30 00:15 Next steps & Closing ASAM
12:30 13:30 01:00 Joint lunch & networking All



Goals of this Workshop

• Get you up to speed on this proposal and the relevant ASAM processes so that you can decide whether you and 
your companies should get involved

• Joint review and extension of use cases and requirements for this standard

• Overview of the current state of OpenMaterial (prior to transfer to ASAM by BMW)

• Sketch a first project roadmap including a release schedule

• Clarify the next steps for this activity under ASAM



Important Resources

Proposal document
https://t.ly/NuLY8

Resource and project plan
https://t.ly/oqR9Q

Presentations / recording
(available by end of today)

https://t.ly/-4nl1

https://t.ly/NuLY8
https://t.ly/oqR9Q
https://t.ly/-4nl1


The ASAM Project Process



The ASAM Project Process



Thank you for your attention!

Benjamin Engel
CTO
ASAM e.V.

benjamin.engel@asam.net
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